
From: 5/20/2025 06:00 through 5/21/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

69 05/20/2025COLQUITT, CLARENCE Sr

MOSCOW, TX 75960

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 09:33

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2500692

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2500692

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

61 05/20/2025DOWDEN, LORETTA LYNN

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 13:09

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2500696

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

64 05/20/2025DOWDEN, ROY DALE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 12:23

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2500696

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

37 05/20/2025 05/20/2025HERRON, JASON EARNEST

GOODRICH, TX 77335

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/19/2025 23:22

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk AGENCY CASE S2500688

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

32 05/20/2025KNOWLTON, SHAUNA LENEE

SHEPHERD, TX 77371

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 13:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST TX25-811676

POSS MARIJ < 2OZ Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST TX25-811676

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST TX25-811676

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

33 05/20/2025SMITH, CAEDEN ANDREW
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LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 15:19

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

PROBATION VIOLATION 411TH DISTRICT COURT WARRANT/OTHER 27890

NO DL JP2 RASBERRY WARRANT/OTHER 0611608

SPEEDING JP2 RASBERRY WARRANT/OTHER 0611609

NO INSURANCE JP1 LONGINO WARRANT/OTHER 613226

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

40 05/20/2025SMITH, ONNIE BRUCE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 07:43

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT POLK COUNTY COURT WARRANT/OTHER 000343

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Polk AGENCY CASE S2500689

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

46 05/20/2025VASQUEZ, JELPIZ G

HOUSTON, TX 77053

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 13:26

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST TX2025-811687

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

42 05/20/2025ZARUBA, JERRY CHARLES Jr

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 13:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

UNL CARRYING WEAPON Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25-811542

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25-811542

CAPIAS PRO-FINE-FAILURE TO APPEAR Polk WARRANT/OTHER 155992

CAPIAS PRO-FINE- OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEH
MCSR

Polk WARRANT/OTHER 155676

CAPIAS PRO-FINE-VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR W/ DL Polk WARRANT/OTHER 156987

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

34 05/21/2025GRACE, KARI MLYNN

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 14:58
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34 05/21/2025GRACE, KARI MLYNN

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND SURRENDER- POSS CS PG 1 <1G Polk WARRANT/OTHER 30503

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

25 05/21/2025HERYFORD, JORDAN PHLLIP

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 15:52

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING WITH LICENSE INVALID Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST TX2025-812805

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

52 05/21/2025SUMMERS, VERONICA EDITH

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: TEXAS HWY PATROL REG 2 DIST 1 HOUSTON -
TXDPS5609

Arrest Date/Time: 05/20/2025 15:40

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST TX2025-812729
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